Eythorne Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

1 April 2022 (2021 - 2022)

Asset
Description

1 x set of 5 a side Goal Posts
2 Bay Swing (2 flat and 2 crad
2 x Air Walkers with grass mat
2 x Combo Pull Down Chest Pres
Acer Aspire Laptop

Advanced Speed Indicator & 3 P
Allotment Site Gates

Ball Wall with basketball ring
Bay Swing x 2 (2 cradle and 1
Bench x 2 (Richmond)

Bench x 2 (Richmond)

Brother MFC-J6945DW Printer
Bus Shelter (Anti Vandal Ruby)
Bus Shelter (Anti-Vandal Ruby)
Bus Shelter (Anti-Vandal Ruby)
Bus Shelter (Anti-Vandal Ruby)
Bus shelter (Queensbury)

Bus shelter (Queensbury)

Bus shelter (Queensbury)
CCTV Cameras x 5

Clever SID Speed Sign
Commemorative Bench
Defibrillators & Cases x 3

DEL Computer & Monitor

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Date Acquired

2015
2015
2019
2019
2019

2021

Nov 2017

Nov 2017

Nov 2017
2013/2016/2019
2016

2015
2016/2017/2020

Purchase Value

100.00
2,120.00
2,558.00
4,946.00

563.00
9,280.00
1,750.00

887.00
2,120.00

478.00

478.00

443.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
3,200.00
3,200.00
3,200.00
4,180.00
2,320.00

595.00
4,900.00

800.00

125.50

125.50

Current Value

Location
IResponsibility

Eythorne Playground
Eythorne Playground (fer
Elvington Recreation Gro
Elvington Recreation Gro
Clerks Home/Elvington C
Adelaide Road/Chapel Hi
Adelaide Road

Eythorne Playground
Elvington Recreation Gro
Shooters Hill

Adelaide Road

The Clerks Home

The Street

Shooters Hill

Adelaide Road

Eythorne Roundabout
Eythorne Roundabout
Kennel Hill

Milner Road

Elvington Community Cel
Eythorne Speedwatch Gr
War Memorial
Elvington/Eythorne/Barfre
Elvington Community Cel
Shooters Hill

Flax Court Lane
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Eythorne Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset
Description

Dog Bin x 2

Echo Brushcutter

Filing Cabinets x 3
Floodlights
Football/Basketball Frame
Gardening Trailer

Grass Matting

Honda Petrol Lawn Mower
Honda Petrol Lawnmower
Litter Bins x 1

Litter Bins x 2

Litter Bins x 2

Merlin's Multi Play Unit
Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Picnic Bench

Picnic Benches x 3
Roundabout

Roundabout & Seesaw
Slide & Steps

Spring Seesaw

Stihl Combi Unit & 3 Attachmen

Strimmer x 2
Toddlerzone Unit

Toro Petrol Lawnmower
Twist Stepper

War Memorial

Date Acquired

2015

2013

2013

2016
2015
2015
2015/2022
2013

2019
2013

2019

2016

2018
2015
2015

Purchase Value

251.00
169.00
375.00
10,558.00
7,500.00
688.00
2,640.00
300.00
399.00
250.00
500.00
715.00
8,740.00
1,015.00
46.00
1,227.00
967.00
780.00
1,430.00
11,498.00
2,430.00
702.00
978.00
500.00
5,479.00
488.00
3,214.00
200,000.00

Current Value

Location
IResponsibility

St Johns Road

Elvington Community Cel
Elvington Community Cel
MUGA Elvington

MUGA Elvington
Elvington Community Cel
Elvington Recreation Gro
Elvington Community Cel
Elvington Community Cel
Sandwich Road
Elvington Community Cel
Eythorne Playing Field
Elvington Recreation Gro
Elvington Community Cel
The old phone box at Baf
Post Office Eythorne
Elvington Recreation Gro
Eythorne Playground
Eythorne Playground (fer
Elvington(Fenced Area)
Eythorne Playground
Eythorne Playground (fer
Elvington Community Cel
Elvington Community Cel
Eythorne Playground (fer
Elvington Community Cel
Elvington Recreation Gro

Eythorne near the post of
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1 April 2022 (2021 - 2022)

Eythorne Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Youth Nest Swings x 2 2015 11,296.00 Elvington Recreation Gro
Youth Shelters x 2 12,216.00 MUGA Elvington/Eythorn
344,120.00
Grand Total: 344,120.00
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