Eythorne Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

			/Responsibility			Charges
1 x set of 5 a side Goal Posts		100.00	Eythorne Playground			
2 Bay Swing (2 flat and 2 crad		2,120.00	Eythorne Playground (fer			
2 x Air Walkers with grass mat	2015	2,558.00	Elvington Recreation Gro			
2 x Combo Pull Down Chest Pres	2015	4,946.00	Elvington Recreation Gro			
Acer Aspire Laptop	2019	563.00	Clerks Home/Elvington C			
Advanced Speed Indicator & 3 P	2019	9,280.00	Adelaide Road/Chap	el Hi		
Allotment Site Gates	2019	1,750.00	Adelaide Road			
Ball Wall with basketball ring		887.00	Eythorne Playground			
Bay Swing x 2 (2 cradle and 1		2,120.00	Elvington Recreation	Gro		
Bench x 2 (Richmond)		478.00	Shooters Hill			
Bench x 2 (Richmond)		478.00	Adelaide Road			
Brother MFC-J6945DW Printer	2021	443.00	The Clerks Home			
Bus Shelter (Anti Vandal Ruby)		2,100.00	The Street			
Bus Shelter (Anti-Vandal Ruby)		2,100.00	Shooters Hill			
Bus Shelter (Anti-Vandal Ruby)		2,100.00	Adelaide Road			
Bus Shelter (Anti-Vandal Ruby)		2,100.00	Eythorne Roundabou	t		
Bus shelter (Queensbury)	Nov 2017	3,200.00	Eythorne Roundabou	t		
Bus shelter (Queensbury)	Nov 2017	3,200.00	Kennel Hill			
Bus shelter (Queensbury)	Nov 2017	3,200.00	Milner Road			
CCTV Cameras x 5	2013/2016/2019	4,180.00	Elvington Community	[,] Сеі		
Clever SID Speed Sign	2016	2,320.00	Eythorne Speedwato	h Gr		
Commemorative Bench	2015	595.00	War Memorial			
Defibrillators & Cases x 3	2016/2017/2020	4,900.00	Elvington/Eythorne/B	arfre		
DEL Computer & Monitor		800.00	Elvington Community	[,] Сеі		
Dog Bin		125.50	Shooters Hill			
Dog Bin		125.50	Flax Court Lane			

Eythorne Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	urrent Value Location Estimated /Responsibility	Life Usage/Capacity	Charges
Dog Bin x 2		251.00	St Johns Road		
Echo Brushcutter	2015	169.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Filing Cabinets x 3		375.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Floodlights		10,558.00	MUGA Elvington		
Football/Basketball Frame	2013	7,500.00	MUGA Elvington		
Gardening Trailer		688.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Grass Matting	2013	2,640.00	Elvington Recreation Gro		
Honda Petrol Lawn Mower		300.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Honda Petrol Lawnmower	2016	399.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Litter Bins x 1	2015	250.00	Sandwich Road		
Litter Bins x 2	2015	500.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Litter Bins x 2	2015/2022	715.00	Eythorne Playing Field		
Merlin's Multi Play Unit	2013	8,740.00	Elvington Recreation Gro		
Notice Board		1,015.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Notice Board		46.00	The old phone box at Baf		
Notice Board		1,227.00	Post Office Eythorne		
Picnic Bench	2019	967.00	Elvington Recreation Gro		
Picnic Benches x 3	2013	780.00	Eythorne Playground		
Roundabout		1,430.00	Eythorne Playground (fer		
Roundabout & Seesaw	2019	11,498.00	Elvington(Fenced Area)		
Slide & Steps		2,430.00	Eythorne Playground		
Spring Seesaw		702.00	Eythorne Playground (fer		
Stihl Combi Unit & 3 Attachmen	2016	978.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Strimmer x 2		500.00	Elvington Community Cei		
Toddlerzone Unit	2018	5,479.00	Eythorne Playground (fer		
Toro Petrol Lawnmower	2015	488.00	Elvington Community Cer		
Twist Stepper	2015	3,214.00	Elvington Recreation Gro		
War Memorial		200,000.00	Eythorne near the post of		

Eythorne Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Youth Nest Swings x 2	2015	11,296.00		Elvington Recreation G	ro		
Youth Shelters x 2		12,216.00		MUGA Elvington/Eythor	n.		
	-	344,120.00					
Grand Total:		344,120.00					